
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
37 
23 

116 
33 
71 

7 
133 

80 
70 
99 
93 
25 
17 

Name 
Jeremy Rutter 
Tommy McCarthy 
Ryan Gutile 
Clement Lee 
Curtis Gong 
Alan  Leukhardt IV 
Boris Said Jr 
Giorgio Pierangeli 
Derrick Ambrose 
Bill Nelson 
Jorge Diaz 
Fergus Fay 
Alan Leukhardt III 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

0.950 
11.802 
12.207 
25.989 
36.836 
42.715 

1:03.927 
1:04.105 
1:04.561 
1:08.184 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Total Tm 
25:55.055 
25:56.005 
26:06.857 
26:07.262 
26:21.044 
26:31.891 
26:37.770 
26:58.982 
26:59.160 
26:59.616 
27:03.239 
25:54.859 

1.035 

Best Tm 
2:08.655 
2:08.066 
2:09.221 
2:08.476 
2:09.431 
2:11.018 
2:10.677 
2:11.356 
2:13.324 
2:12.878 
2:11.606 
2:15.247 

Make/Model 
2003 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999  Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2009 Mazda Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda MX-5 
1991 Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Sherman Oaks, CA 
Mt View, CA 
Madera, CA 
San Diego, Ca 
San Diego, CA 
Corona, CA 
Escondido, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Brush Prarie, WA 
Walnut, Ca 
Chandler, AZ 
Boulder City, NV 
Corona, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
344256 
10581_3 
513091 
316101 
425401 
302520_4 
646822 
464397 
432222 
320039 
109617 
546455 
302520_1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/20/2021 3:17:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.950 

Avg. Speed 

83.897 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.066 

Best Speed 

84.894 

Best Lap by 

23 - Tommy McCarthy 

 

Cal Club Region Super Tour 

Group 4 SM 

Race #1 OFFICIAL 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:10:53 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

2/20/2021 14:00 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE  
    SCCA SUPER TOUR  

      Sanction #21-ST-20551           


